



\$~59 to 61

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 39/2022, CM APPL. 5901/2022
DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.Appellants
Through: None.

versus

D R CHAWLARespondent
Through: None.

+ RFA 40/2022, C.M. APPL. 5909/2022
DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.Appellants
Through: None.

versus

D R CHAWLARespondent
Through: None.

+ RFA 42/2022, CM APPL. 6044/2022
DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.Appellants
Through: None.

versus

D R CHAWLARespondent
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER
22.09.2025

%

No one is present on behalf of either of the parties when the matters are called-out.

Re-notify on 18th February 2026.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

SEPTEMBER 22, 2025

V.Rawat